
(1) (4)

Philippines 3,797 7,718

N85121 Private hospitals, sanitaria and other similar activities 858 7,191
N85122 Private medical activities 2,240 478
O93092 Sauna and steam bath activities 494 44
O93093 Slendering and body building activities 205 5

Standard Private 
Rooms

Semi-Private 
Rooms Ward Rooms Procedure 

Rooms*

(6) (7) (8) (10)

Philippines 2,699 1,360 1,684 697 129

N85121 Private hospitals, sanitaria and other similar activities 2,516 1,281 1,624 650 119
N85122 Private medical activities 154 76 60 47 10
O93092 Sauna and steam bath activities 29 3 - - -
O93093 Slendering and body building activities - - - - - -

TABLE 6  Number of  Establishments  with Expansion Plans within the Next Five Years, Cost and Units  for Expansion by Type  fo Health and Wellness Establishments
for All Employment Sizes by Type of Tourism Related Industry:  Philippines, 2009

(Value in thousand pesos.  Details may not add-up to total due to statistical disclosure control)

Type of Rooms/Units

257

252

5
-

56

376

Others

(11)

330

44
67

168

89
5

226339,062,500

Additional 
Branch Offices 

to be Established

(5)

Estimated Cost
 of Expansion

(3)

82,861,111
2,058,700,000

Additional Beds

3,964,888,371

6,445,511,982

1994 
PSIC 
Code

Tourism Related Industry

1994 
PSIC 
Code

Tourism Related Industry
Number 

of Establishments

Suite

(9)

With Plan 
to Expand 

Within the Next 
Five Years

(2)

609


