## (Value in thousand pesos. Details may not add-up to total due to statistical disclosure control)

1994 PSIC Code	Tourism Related Industry	Number of Establishments	With Plan to Expand Within the Next Five Years	Estimated Cost of Expansion	Additional Beds	Additional Branch Offices to be Established
		(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
	Philippines	3,797	609	6,445,511,982	7,718	376
N85121	Private hospitals, sanitaria and other similar activities	858	330	3,964,888,371	7,191	56
N85122	Private medical activities	2,240	168	339,062,500	478	226
O93092	Sauna and steam bath activities	494	67	2,058,700,000	44	5
O93093	Slendering and body building activities	205	44	82,861,111	5	89

	Tourism Related Industry	Type of Rooms/Units						
1994 PSIC Code		Standard Private Rooms	Semi-Private Rooms	Ward Rooms	Suite	Procedure Rooms*	Others	
		(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	
	Philippines	2,699	1,360	1,684	697	129	257	
N85121	Private hospitals, sanitaria and other similar activities	2,516	1,281	1,624	650	119	252	
N85122	Private medical activities	154	76	60	47	10	-	
O93092	Sauna and steam bath activities	29	3	-	-	-	5	
O93093	Slendering and body building activities	-	-	-	-	-	-	